2019 Committee Members:

Jill Badger

Jason Estremera
Beth Gantz
Kevin Hammond
Charolette Harris
Lissa Jollick

Brian Walters

Jill.Badger@toledochamber.com; JEstremera@hbcenter.org; bgantz@Ilorainccc.edu;
khammonl@cscc.edu; 'CHarris@ulgso.org'; jollickl@ohio.edu; bwalters@akronsbdc.org



